July 2024 - Summary of Schedule Changes

P

B-5372
B-5614

B-5845
B-5857
B-5895
B-6040
B-6051
BR-0004
BR-0021
BR-0023
BR-0028
BR-0030
BR-0031
BR-0052
BR-0053
1-5880
N/A
P-5748B
R-5100B
R-5759
U-5747A
U-5747B
U-5750
U-5780
U-6143
U-6146
W-5601U

BS

46087.1.1
45569.1.2

45798.1.1
45810.1.1
48088.1.1
48389.1.2
48708.1.1
67004.1.1
67021.1.1
67023.1.1
67028.1.1
67030.1.1
67031.1.1
67052.1.1
67053.1.1
53080.1.1
47897
48336.1.3
41890.1.3
44691.1.1
50167.1.2
50167.1.3
50170.1.1
50191.1.1
48326.1.1
48392.1.1
50138.1.FR22

* DESIGN-BUILD PROJECT

COUNTY
CABARRUS
BEAUFORT
CLEVELAND
GASTON
MADISON
MCDOWELL
GASTON
BEAUFORT
HALIFAX
IREDELL
MACON
MACON
MACON
MACON
MACON
FORSYTH
GASTON
UNION
IREDELL
WILKES
WAKE
WAKE
WAKE
IREDELL
GASTON
GASTON
IREDELL

Page 1 of 1

CHANGE

DELAYED FROM: 10/15/24 TO: 11/19/24
DELAYED FROM: 10/15/24 TO: 4/15/25

DELAYED FROM: 9/17/24 TO: 3/18/25
DELAYED FROM: 2/18/25 TO: 5/20/25
DELAYED FROM: 10/15/24 TO: 12/17/24
DELETED FROM 12MLL: 6/17/25
DELAYED FROM: 11/19/24 TO: 7/15/25
DELETED FROM 12MLL: 6/17/25
DELETED FROM 12MLL: 5/20/25
DELETED FROM 12MLL: 4/15/25
DELETED FROM 12MLL: 3/18/25
DELETED FROM 12MLL: 6/17/25
DELETED FROM 12MLL: 4/15/25
DELETED FROM 12MLL: 4/15/25
DELETED FROM 12MLL: 4/15/25
DELAYED FROM: 1/21/25 TO: 4/15/25
DELAYED FROM: 2/18/25 TO: 5/20/25
DELETED FROM 12MLL: 6/17/25
DELETED FROM 12MLL: 6/17/25
DELAYED FROM: 10/15/24 TO: 12/17/24
DELETED FROM 12MLL: 7/15/25
DELETED FROM 12MLL: 7/15/25
DELETED FROM 12MLL: 7/15/25
DELETED FROM 12MLL: 12/17/24
DELAYED FROM: 11/19/24 TO: 7/15/25
DELAYED FROM: 2/18/25 TO: 5/20/25
DELETED FROM 12MLL: 12/17/24



	12MLL - Summary of Schedule Changes

