TIP	<u>WBS</u>	COUNTY	<u>CHANGE</u>
B-5372	46087.1.1	CABARRUS	DELAYED FROM: 10/15/24 TO: 11/19/24
B-5614	45569.1.2	BEAUFORT	DELAYED FROM: 10/15/24 TO: 4/15/25
B-5845	45798.1.1	CLEVELAND	DELAYED FROM: 9/17/24 TO: 3/18/25
B-5857	45810.1.1	GASTON	DELAYED FROM: 2/18/25 TO: 5/20/25
B-5895	48088.1.1	MADISON	DELAYED FROM: 10/15/24 TO: 12/17/24
B-6040	48389.1.2	MCDOWELL	DELETED FROM 12MLL: 6/17/25
B-6051	48708.1.1	GASTON	DELAYED FROM: 11/19/24 TO: 7/15/25
BR-0004	67004.1.1	BEAUFORT	DELETED FROM 12MLL: 6/17/25
BR-0021	67021.1.1	HALIFAX	DELETED FROM 12MLL: 5/20/25
BR-0023	67023.1.1	IREDELL	DELETED FROM 12MLL: 4/15/25
BR-0028	67028.1.1	MACON	DELETED FROM 12MLL: 3/18/25
BR-0030	67030.1.1	MACON	DELETED FROM 12MLL: 6/17/25
BR-0031	67031.1.1	MACON	DELETED FROM 12MLL: 4/15/25
BR-0052	67052.1.1	MACON	DELETED FROM 12MLL: 4/15/25
BR-0053	67053.1.1	MACON	DELETED FROM 12MLL: 4/15/25
I-5880	53080.1.1	FORSYTH	DELAYED FROM: 1/21/25 TO: 4/15/25
N/A	47897	GASTON	DELAYED FROM: 2/18/25 TO: 5/20/25
P-5748B	48336.1.3	UNION	DELETED FROM 12MLL: 6/17/25
R-5100B	41890.1.3	IREDELL	DELETED FROM 12MLL: 6/17/25
R-5759	44691.1.1	WILKES	DELAYED FROM: 10/15/24 TO: 12/17/24
U-5747A	50167.1.2	WAKE	DELETED FROM 12MLL: 7/15/25
U-5747B	50167.1.3	WAKE	DELETED FROM 12MLL: 7/15/25
U-5750	50170.1.1	WAKE	DELETED FROM 12MLL: 7/15/25
U-5780	50191.1.1	IREDELL	DELETED FROM 12MLL: 12/17/24
U-6143	48326.1.1	GASTON	DELAYED FROM: 11/19/24 TO: 7/15/25
U-6146	48392.1.1	GASTON	DELAYED FROM: 2/18/25 TO: 5/20/25
W-5601U	50138.1.FR22	IREDELL	DELETED FROM 12MLL: 12/17/24

^{*} DESIGN-BUILD PROJECT